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VÝSLEDKY 
Atletický míting „Košice 2013“, GPS 2013 

Košice, 4.5.2013 

                                                         

 

100 m muži Memoriál Mgr. Miroslava Chudého                                 

  1  Danyliuk Oleg         890705  Ternopiľ Ukrajina                11,01   

  2  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   11,49   

  3  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,53   

  4  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,57   

  5  Hudák René            930326  AK Slávia PU Prešov              11,62   

  6  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,84   

  7  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               12,05   

  8  Burik Dávid           970814  Akademik TU Košice               12,06   

  9  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,09   

 10  Falat Matej           930208  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,24   

 11  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   12,27   

 12  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       12,41   

 13  Výbošťok Vladimír     470219  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,00   

     Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava          DQ  

 

100 m 1. beh  muži                                

  1  Danyliuk Oleg         890705  Ternopiľ Ukrajina                11,01   

  2  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   11,49   

  3  Hudák René            930326  AK Slávia PU Prešov              11,62   

  4  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,84   

  5  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               12,05   

  6  Burik Dávid           970814  Akademik TU Košice               12,06   

  7  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,09   

  8  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   12,27   
 

W: +0,6 

 

100 m 2. beh  muži                                 

  1  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,53   

  2  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,57   

  3  Falat Matej           930208  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,24   

  4  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       12,41   

  5  Výbošťok Vladimír     470219  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,00   

     Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava          DQ  
 

W: +0,4 

 

200 m                muži                                

  1  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        21,8    

  2  Gromóczki Peter       920804  Akademik TU Košice               22,2    

  3  Danyliuk Oleg         890705  Ternopiľ Ukrajina                22,2    

  4  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   22,3    

  5  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,9    

     Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    22,9    

  7  Hudák René            930326  AK Slávia PU Prešov              23,9    

  8  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          24,0    

  9  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   24,4    

     Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

200 m 1.beh - ručné časy muži                                

  1  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        21,8    

  2  Gromóczki Peter       920804  Akademik TU Košice               22,2    

  3  Danyliuk Oleg         890705  Ternopiľ Ukrajina                22,2    

  4  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   22,3    

  5  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    22,9    

  6  Hudák René            930326  AK Slávia PU Prešov              23,9    

     Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  
 

W: +1,7 
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200 m 2.beh – ručné časy muži                                

  1  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,9   

  2  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          24,0   

  3  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   24,4    
 

W: +1,7 

 

200 m 2.beh - el. časy muži                                

  1  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              23,44   

  2  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          24,58   

  3  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   24,86   
 

W: +1,7 

 

400 m                muži                                

  1  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        50,53   

  2  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      52,13   

  3  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          52,37   

  4  Labáš Jakub           911105  Akademik TU Košice               52,93   

  5  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               55,26   

  6  Falat Matej           930208  AK Slávia PU Prešov              58,53   

 

800 m                muži                                

  1  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         2:00,66  

  2  Danko René            950124  1.Atletický klub Humenné        2:00,78  

  3  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov             2:19,14  

 

3000 m               muži                                

  1  Urban Jozef           860124  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov          8:44,19  

  2  Pástor Imrich         740926  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           9:27,99  

  3  Vyšňovský Patrik      910125  Akademik TU Košice              9:40,80  

  4  Seman Erik            830711  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           9:54,07  

  5  Matanin Samuel        960812  1.Atletický klub Humenné       10:00,91  

  6  Safko Michal          750328  Akademik TU Košice             10:16,38  

     Ringer Štefan         890903  Akademik TU Košice                   NP  

 

110 m prek.          muži                                

  1  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        14,00   

  2  Martynuk Roman        910612  Užhorod Ukrajina                 15,09   

  3  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       18,91   
 

W: +1,2 

 

diaľka               muži                                

  1  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné          619    

  2  Suchanovský Kristián  931005  AK Slávia TU Košice               594    

  3  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  1.Atletický klub Humenné          585    

 

Lučka       : 446/-1,6  614/+3,0  x         553/-1,1  609/+1,8  619/+0,9 

Suchanovský : 569/+2,5  594/+4,0  580/+3,1  578/+2,4  568/-0,7  590/+1,4 

Turcsányi   : 568/+0,2  576/+1,2  549/+0,9  575/+2,1  585/-1,7  567/+2,1 

 

trojskok             muži                                

  1  Chornota Dmytro       870928  Ternopiľ Ukrajina                14,40   

  2  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  1.Atletický klub Humenné         12,37   

  3  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné         11,80   

 

Chornota  : 14,40/+2,6  13,81/+1,2  13,65/+0,6  -           14,04/+2,3  - 

Turcsányi : 11,50/+2,2  11,75/+2,2  12,06/+0,4  12,37/+3,2  11,94/+3,0  - 

Lučka     : x           x           11,80/+1,8  x           x           x    

 

výška                muži                                

  1  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice               214    

     Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice                 0    

     Beér Filip            921024  AK Slávia TU Košice                 0    
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          170  195  205  210  214  217 

Beer L. : -    o    o    o    o    xxx 

Beer F. : xxx 

Rusnák  : xxx 

 

žrď                  muži                                

  1  Zmoray Ján            910516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom      465    

  2  Krajňák Tomáš         890930  Akademik TU Košice                465    

  3  Daňko Marek           890507  Akademik TU Košice                375    

  4  Pažák Peter           570223  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica    335    

 

          305  325  335  345  355  365  375  395  425  445  465  485   

Zmoray  : -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    xo   o    xxx      

Krajňák : -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xo   xxx  

Daňko   : -    -    -    -    -    -    xxo  xxx 

Pažák   : o    o    xo   xxx 

 

guľa                 muži                                

  1  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,26   

  2  Illes Róbert          961021  AK Slávia TU Košice              10,85   

  3  Málek Marián          580505  AK Slávia PU Prešov               9,55   

     Chlebovec Igor        940519  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

Tartaľ : x     12,22  x      12,26  x      x 

Illes  : x     10,12  10,85  10,43  10,42  10,83  

Málek  : 8,45   9,39   9,14  x       8,73   9,55 

 

disk                 muži                                

  1  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov              44,44   

  2  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              31,34   

  3  Dankovčík Róbert      680706  Akademik TU Košice               30,41   

  4  Málek Marián          580505  AK Slávia PU Prešov              24,73   

 

Tartaľ    : x      43,21  x      41,76  x      44,44 

Rusnák    : 29,19  31,34  x      30,18  30,97  x   

Dankovčík : x      30,41  30,00  x      29,78  x 

Málek     : 21,25  x      22,27  23,56  23,63  24,73  

 

oštep                muži                                

  1  Ženúch Patrik         901230  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        72,00   

  2  Chlebovec Igor        940519  AK Slávia TU Košice              54,28   

  3  Dubovský Filip        920930  Akademik TU Košice               43,35   

  4  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              38,48   

  5  Ševčík Martin         940910  AK Slávia PU Prešov              36,14   

 

Ženúch    : x      x      72,00  x      x      x 

Chlebovec : 49,77  50,88  51,38  50,28  52,52  54,28 

Dubovský  : 43,35  x      42,12  -      -      - 

Rusnák    : 38,12  37,69  38,48  37,83  x      x 

Ševčík    : x      x      31,95  32,41  32,22  36,14   

 

 

 

100 m                ženy                                

  1  Kalenská Ema          941101  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,74   

  2  Kucháriková Michaela  920901  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš   12,91   

  3  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     13,24   

  4  Maťasová Veronika     960220  AK Slávia TU Košice              13,39   

  5  Hodorovičová Radka    941221  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       14,12   

  6  Košánová Hana         970709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      14,62   

  7  Britaňáková Beata     950725  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       15,24   
 

W: +2,4 
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200 m                ženy                                

  1  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice               24,53   

  2  Kucháriková Michaela  920901  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš   26,03   

  3  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      26,32   

  4  Kalenská Ema          941101  AK Slávia PU Prešov              26,60   

  5  Maťasová Veronika     960220  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,67   

  6  Mlynarczyková Simona  960326  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       29,86   

  7  Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       30,23   

  8  Mudráková Petra       971210  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       31,77   

  9  Britaňáková Beata     950725  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       32,33   

 

200 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice               24,53   

  2  Kucháriková Michaela  920901  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš   26,03   

  3  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      26,32   

  4  Kalenská Ema          941101  AK Slávia PU Prešov              26,60   

  5  Maťasová Veronika     960220  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,67   

  6  Mlynarczyková Simona  960326  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       29,86   
 

W: +1,2 

 

200 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       30,23   

  2  Mudráková Petra       971210  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       31,77   

  3  Britaňáková Beata     950725  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       32,33   
 

W: +0,6 

 

400 m                ženy                                

  1  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      60,40   

  2  Mlynarczyková Simona  960326  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       64,48   

  3  Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       65,83   

  4  Mudráková Petra       971210  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       71,60   

 

800 m                ženy                                

  1  Šamudovská Martina    890809  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           2:27,38  

  2  Fiasová Michaela      970628  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      2:28,86  

  3  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     2:42,49  

 

3000 m               ženy                                

  1  Mihoková Timea        970616  Atletický oddiel Svit          11:34,79  

  2  Dvorská Denisa        960423  Atletický oddiel Svit          12:14,07  

  3  Šándorová Annamária   880726  Akademik TU Košice             12:56,51  

  4  Čarnogurská Stanisla  970419  AK Slávia TU Košice            13:35,91  

 

100 m prek.          ženy                                

  1  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov              20,27   

     Kalenská Ema          941101  AK Slávia PU Prešov                  NF  
 

W: +0,5 

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         632    

  2  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         590    

  3  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom      536    

  4  Štiffelová Karin      980428  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        504    

  5  Maťasová Veronika     960220  AK Slávia TU Košice               440    

 

Velďáková  : x         632/+1,8  x         630/+1,4  x         x  

Hladíková  : 582/-1,2  x         589/+2,2  59,/+1,0  557/+1,2  x 

Poništová  : 514/-2,0  536/+1,9  525/+1,6  520/+1,8  518/+1,5  531/+2,0 

Štiffelová : 466/-2,0  x         504/+2,5  478/+0,5  x         x 

Maťašová   : 428/-1,0  x         440/+2,0  416/+0,4  -         429/+1,8   
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trojskok             ženy                                

  1  Velďáková Dana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        14,01   

  2  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     11,50   

  3  Astrabová Lucia       940124  AK Slávia TU Košice              10,90   

  4  Karaffová Dagmar      950212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     10,15   

 

1. 13,52/+1,9  12,21/+1,8  x           13,92/+1,3  x           14,01/+1,9 

2. 10,90/+1,4  11,20/+0,3  11,31/+2,0  11,50/+1,6  11,18/+1,9  11,34/+1,2 

3. x           x           10,90/+0,7  10,65/+1,0  10,80/+1,5  10,82/+1,5   

4. 10,15/+0,4  x           x           -           -           -  

 

výška                ženy                                

  1  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                      160    

  2  Karaffová Dagmar      950212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                      150    

 

               150  155  160  165 

Karaffová Z. : o    -    xxo  xxx 

Karaffová D. : o    xxx 

 

žrď                  ženy                                

  1  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Akademik TU Košice                325    

     Čížková Dana          911228  Akademik TU Košice                  0    

 

             305  325  335  345 

Krajňáková : o    xo   xx-  x  

Čížková    : x-- 

 

guľa                 ženy                                

  1  Krištofičová Ivana    900524  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          14,88   

  2  Vantárová Jana        711020  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,52   

  3  Ličáková Jana         830823  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno            9,25   

  4  Jurčáková Kristína    950605  AK Slávia TU Košice               6,60   

  5  Rusnáková Henrieta    711017  AK Slávia TU Košice               6,54   

 

Krištofičová : 13,84  14,20  14,22  14,80  14,53  14,88 

Vantárová    :  7,92   8,48   8,61   8,94   9,52   8,79 

Ličáková     :  8,70   8,70   8,75   9,05  x       9,25 

Jurčáková    :  5,49  x       6,18   6,16   6,11   6,60 

Rusnáková    :  5,86   6,52   5,97  x       6,21   6,54  

 

disk                 ženy                                

  1  Krištofičová Ivana    900524  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          42,48   

  2  Ličáková Jana         830823  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           25,97   

  3  Poláková Eva          440130  Akademik TU Košice               23,80   

  4  Vantárová Jana        711020  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,72   

  5  Rusnáková Henrieta    711017  AK Slávia TU Košice              16,27   

 

Krištofičová : x      x      x      42,48  x      - 

Ličáková     : 23,12  23,54  23,22  x      25,97  25,86 

Poláková     : 23,80  x      x      x      x      22,52   

Vantárová    : x      x      22,72  21,61  19,23  x 

Rusnáková    : x      14,87  16,15  16,03  15,58  16,27 

 

oštep                ženy                                

  1  Kadlečíková Veronika  910601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        41,34   

  2  Ličáková Jana         830823  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           40,72   

  3  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AK Slávia TU Košice              36,38   

  4  Maliňáková Michaela   910214  AK Slávia TU Košice              28,48   

     Ľašová Veronika       920625  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         0,00   

 

Kadlečíková : 39,48  x      x      39,67  x      41,34 

Ličáková    : 36,78  39,22  40,72  x      x      x 

Vargová     : 33,59  36,25  35,97  x      35,39  36,38 

Maliňáková  : 28,48  26,19  24,22  27,88  x      26,81 


